‘.

MC and TC

www.rtsports.com

2024 NFL Pickem Standings
Sun Mar 2 11:23pm ET

TEAM
Old School

Jimmy Merlot
Macomb Bombers
Dave Grohl's All-Stars
Daryn

Lambeau Paradise
Big Guy

Dunbarski 2.0

Don't the Opposite

Gods plan

W L
201 71

192 80
192 80
183 89
182 90
171 101
127 145
110 162
74 198
0 272
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PCT
0.739

0.706
0.706
0.673
0.669
0.629
0.467
0.404
0.272
0.000

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 1/1



